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Nota: la calificacion es de 0,0 a 5,0

Calificaciones Entrenamiento ENA Primer Semestre 2012.

- Datos Basicos

Cedula
C.C. 17340757

Nombre
XIOMARA YISET

C.C. 79959983

WALTER GIOVANNY

C.C. 1120356648 |MANUEL FERNANDO
C.C. 17332761 BENJAMIN

C.C. 17328038 MARIO AICARDO
C.C. 79565127 FRANDEY

C.C. 1120356631 |PEDRO PABLO

C.C. 21191554 ORLANDO

C.C. 21177958

JOSE ANTONIO

C.C. 19081550

CLAUDIA PATRICIA

C.C. 86012562

SERGIO RONALDO

C.C. 80758722

HARRY JORGE ALEXANDER

C.C. 40039529

EDWIN

C.C. 16245537

CRISTHIAN GIOVANNY

C.C. 74753769

CAROL YIRLEY

C.C. 1121871561

JUAN CARLOS

C.C. 80223667 MARTHA OFELIA
C.C. 36347520 JAVIER EFREN
C.C. 11342388 LIXANYULY

Rol
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador
Encuestador

4,20

Total(100%)
4,89
4,78
4,75
4,68
4,65
4,48
4,31
4,29
417
4,10
3,92
> 3,875
= 3,870
3,25
3,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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CeeEll

SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
SELECCIONADO
ELEGIBLE
ELEGIBLE
ELEGIBLE

NO PRESENTO
NO PRESENTO
NO PRESENTO
NO PRESENTO



